MODEL - 1006DH
DIAL TYPE THERMOMETER for
DRY TYPE TRANSFORMER
General Features
HYBRID WTI
Winding temperatures Indicator & Controller for Dry Type Transformers / Cast-Resin Transformers with built-in
RTD scheme  for Independent Remote indication and 4-20mA DC output for SCADA connection.
• The fully sealed liquid expansion in the system provides a self powered indication and operation to the

1/2
PRECIMEASURE
Sample Ordering Information :1006DH\WTI\R1\S2\L\C2/RI-T1
1. Protection class :
 IP55 as per IEC 60529 CAT 2.
2. Salt Spray Test :
 For polyster powder coating and
SS 304 Armour for 500 Hrs as per
DIN 50021 Standard
3. Micro Switch rating Test :
    5A @ 250V AC,
    0.5A @ 220V DC
Type Tested For
Model 1006DH
Type of Instrument WTI
Range R1. 0 - 240°C
No. of Switches S2 - 2 switches
Switch Configuration L - Normally open contact
L2 - Changeover contact
Capillary Length C3 - 3mtrs
C4 - 4mtrs
C5 - 5mtrs
Ordering Information
PM-C-1006DH-1-22
Desclaimer : Precimeasure reserves the right to make any changes in the specification without prior notice.
or
Note:
Options
T1 - Indication only.
T2 - 2Nos, 4-20mA DC outputs.
T3 - one 4-20mA DC output + 2Nos. Change over relay contacts
T4 - one 4-20mA DC output + RS 485 Modbus RTU protocol
T5 - 4Nos. of 4-20mA DC outputs.
Remote indicator
RI -  Remote indicator (for options please see Note below)
PSU - External Power supply with 2 Nos. of 4-20mA Output
CCU Output for
indication / Scada
2/2